
WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

OMJEE PANDEY

HARSH KUMAR

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : VINAY KUMAR PANDEYMUKESH KUMAR

MARCHMARCH18N027 18N054

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  0.00

 400.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  400.00

 5,150.00  400.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

SHIVAM  KUMAR

VISHNU  KUMAR

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : JITENDRA  DUBEYJITENDRA  KUMAR  SINGH

MARCHMARCH191021 191023

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  0.00

 400.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  0.00

 400.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 1,900.00  400.00

 1,900.00  400.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

AKSHITA  PRAKASH

RISHANKH SARRAF

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SHWET  PRAKASHSUNIL  KUMAR

MARCHMARCH19N002 19N004

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  5,150.00

 5,150.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

BHAVYA

SARA FATIMA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AJIT KUMAR RAIJUNAID AHMAD

MARCHMARCH19N005 19N007

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  3,650.00

 5,150.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

ADYANT KESHRI

SHAURYANSHI ANAND

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : GOPAL JI KESHRISUSHIL KUMAR RAI

MARCHMARCH19N009 19N010

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  5,150.00

 3,650.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

ARCHIT  TIBREWAL

SATWIK JAISWAL

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : MANOJ KUMAR TIBREWALMANISH KUMAR

MARCHMARCH19N011 19N013

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  5,150.00

 5,150.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

SHOURYA KHETAN

BHAUMIK

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : ANUP KUMAR KHETANSIDESH KUMAR SINGH

MARCHMARCH19N014 19N017

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  5,150.00

 3,650.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

YUVRAJ  VERMA

SHREY KHETAN

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : MADAN PRASAD VERMAANUP KUMAR  KHETAN

MARCHMARCH19N018 19N019

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  5,150.00

 5,150.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

VATSALYA  PANDEY

ANUSHKA KUMARI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : MANORANJAN PANDEYDHARMENDRA PRASAD

MARCHMARCH19N021 19N022

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  5,150.00

 5,150.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

TEJAS  RAJ

RIDDHI  PAHWA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SURYA BHUSHAN KUMAR SINGHAMIT KUMAR PAHWA

MARCHMARCH19N024 19N025

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  3,650.00

 5,150.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

ANOKHI  SINGH

SANVI - 1

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : TEJ   PRATAP SINGHPANKAJ KUMAR TIWARI

MARCHMARCH19N027 19N032

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  3,650.00

 3,650.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

REYANSH  AARAV

ANAYA  CHANDRA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AJEET  KUMAR  SINGHATISH  CHANDRA

FEB To MARCHMARCH19N033 19N036

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  7,300.00

 5,150.00  7,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

ABHINAV  KUMAR

ABHYUDYA  GUPTA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : MANOJ KUMARANIL KUMAR

MARCHFEB To MARCH19N039 19N041

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 7,300.00  3,650.00

 7,300.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

PARI  SINGH

SHIVANYA  MAURYA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : PANKAJ  KUMARBIRENDRA  SINGH

MARCHMARCH19N042 19N045

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  3,650.00

 5,150.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

KAVYA  KUMARI

KISHU  RAI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : KAMALBAS  KUMARROHIT RAI

MARCHJAN To MARCH19N046 19N048

Buxar

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,950.00  3,650.00

 10,950.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

ARADHYA SINGH

LAKSHYA  PRAKASH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AJIT KUMARHARI PRAKASH

MARCHFEB To MARCH19N049 19N050

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 7,300.00  5,150.00

 7,300.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

SHUBHAM KUMAR

KRISHNA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : UMESH KUMARSANDEEP  KUMAR

JAN To MARCHFEB To MARCH19N051 19N053

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  4,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 7,300.00  15,450.00

 7,300.00  15,450.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

KUMAR  ANURAG

ADVIK KASHYAP

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : BRAJESH  KUMAR  SINGHSAURABH  KUMAR

MARCHMARCH19N055 19N057

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  3,650.00

 5,150.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

ANANYA KESHARI

ADVAY

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SHIOJI  PRASADGOUTAM SARKAR

JAN To MARCHMARCH19N058 19N060

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  4,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  15,450.00

 3,650.00  15,450.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

AASHISH  KUMAR

MD.  AYAZ ALAM

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AJIT RAIMD. AFTAB  ALAM

JAN To MARCHFEB To MARCH19N062 19N063

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  4,875.00

 6,075.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  6,075.00

 10,300.00  6,075.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

AKSHITI

ARADHYA KUMARI-1

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : VISHAL  KUMARBIRENDRA PASWAN

FEB To MARCHMARCH19N064 19N065

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  10,300.00

 3,650.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

RISHIK RAJ

DRISHTI  RAJ

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAJESH KUMAR CHAURASIAARVIND KUMAR

FEB To MARCHJAN To MARCH19N067 211008

Buxar

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,950.00  10,300.00

 10,950.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

SUNKARA SATVIKA SAANVI

PRIYAL SINHA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : VENKATA NAVEEN SUNKARAHIMANSHU SINHA

MARCHFEB To MARCH211010 211012

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 7,300.00  3,650.00

 7,300.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

ARSH VERMA

RISHU KUMAR

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AJAY KUMAR VERMASAILESH KUMAR

MARCHMARCH211016 212004

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  5,150.00

 3,650.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

SHIVAM KUMAR-1

SRISHTI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SUNIL KUMARSANTOSH PANDEY

FEB To MARCHFEB To MARCH212006 212015

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  7,300.00

 10,300.00  7,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

RANITA CIBI

AYUSH OJHA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : CIBI CHERIYANAKHILESH KUMAR OJHA

MARCHMARCH222001 222008

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  3,650.00

 5,150.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

FIVE02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

KUMARI SAUMYAA VERMA

VAISHNAVI SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : HARENDRA KUMAR VARMAPRINCE KUMAR SINGH

MARCHMARCH223013 233002

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  3,650.00

 3,650.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : FIVE

GAURI SRIVASTAVA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

MARCH255001

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00

 3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026


